Site B, Ellipse Parameters, 1997
ADCP, Low-Passed Data, Deepest Bin

Month

All Year

Points
(Points)

1 No Data
2 No Data
3 No Data
4 No Data
5 No Data
6 No Data
7 No Data
8 No Data
9 No Data
10 28
11 120
12 124
272

Major
Axis
(cm/s)

4.71
6.42
6.91
6.49

Minor
AXxis
(cm/s)

0.79
2.17
1.08

1.7

Major
Orientation
(degrees)

330
324
331
328

Ellipticity

0.83
0.66
0.84
0.74
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